

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 303 of 2021****ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED versus
KAUSHLYA BAI****Order Sheet**

30/04/2025	Ms. Harneet Kaur, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Suresh Kumar Verma, Advocate for the respondent No. 1/ claimant. Post this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	