



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 303 of 2021

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
versus KAUSHLYA BAI

Order Sheet

12/09/2025	Ms. Harneet Kaur, learned counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents. List the case in the month of November, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Pawan	