



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 303 of 2021

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
versus KAUSHLYA BAI

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. Sourabh Gupta, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Let fresh notice be issued to respondent No. 2 on both the address given in the cause title by ordinary as well as speed post, on payment of PF within a period of 10 working days. List the case after service report is received. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	